ANV22A88A
1
This product conforms to Anvo-Systems Dresden specifi-
cations
September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 0021 Rev 1.0
Anvo-Systems Dresden
FEATURES

September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 021 Rev 1.0 Anvo-Systems Dresden
Ordering Information
ANV 2 2 A 8 8 A B C 25 _
Lead Finish
Blank = 100% Sn (Matte Tin)
Access Time
25 = 25ns
Temperature Range
C = Commercial (0 to 70°C)
K = Industrial (-40 to 85°C)
Package
B = BGA
Power Supply
W= 3.0V ... 3.6V
Data Bus
8 = 8bit
Density
8 = 256kb
Version
A = initial
Store Type
2 = PowerStore
Memory Type
2= parallel nvSRAM
14 September, 2018
Document Control Nr. 021 Rev 1.0
ANV22A88A
Anvo-Systems Dresden
Document Revision History
Anvo-Systems Dresden ANV22A88A Datasheet, September 2018
Copyright 2018, Anvo-Systems Dresden GmbH. All rights reserved.
Revision Date Summary
01 September 2018 initial version
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты